
DM-budkavle Stafett resultater Bergshamra 2002-09-01
H 14

Plats Lag
Sträcka

Tid
Total

Status
Tid Efter ÄndringEfter

OK Roslagen lag 1  (121)  1:20:36  1
Johanna Lännevall
Christoffer,Wilhelm,Felicia 
Joel Lännevall

1
1
1

1
1
1

31:54
21:53
26:49

31:54
53:47

 1:20:36

 
 
 

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

0
1
2
3

Länna IF lag 1  (122)  1:29:03 08:272
Marcus Moqvist
Lisa,Astrid,Mikael 
Linus Karlsson Mood

2
2
2

2
2
2

37:47
22:28
28:48

37:47
 1:00:15
 1:29:03

 
 
 

05:53
06:28
08:27

05:53
00:35
01:59

0
1
2
3

Rånäs OK lag 1  (124)  1:49:58 29:223
Glenn Karlsson
Per Andersson
Erik Nordström

3
3
4

3
3
3

45:32
23:03
41:23

45:32
 1:08:35
 1:49:58

 
 
 

13:38
14:48
29:22

13:38
01:10
14:34

0
1
2
3

OK Linné lag 1  (125)  1:55:06 34:304
 
 
 

4
4
3

4
4
4

51:53
26:03
37:10

51:53
 1:17:56
 1:55:06

 
 
 

19:59
24:09
34:30

19:59
04:10
10:21

0
1
2
3

OK Enen lag 1  (123)  1:38:11DSQ
Anna Bennitz
Jesper,Jonathan,Magnus 
John Bäckström

58:07
22:13
17:51

58:07
 1:20:20
 1:38:11

 
 

DSQ

26:13
26:33
17:35

26:13
00:20
0-:0-

0
1
2
3

eTiming vertion 1.5.4 2002-09-01 20:41:14 Sida1


